
 
IFCI Venture Capital Funds Ltd. 

आईएफसीआई वेंचर कैपिटल फंड लललिटेड 

(A Subsidiary of IFCI LTD) 
(A Government of India Undertaking)  

16th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi ‐110019 

Tel: 011-4173 2516/90/04/27 
Fax: 011-26453348 

Website: www.ifciventure.com  
Email: fundclosure@ifciventure.com  

CIN: U65993DL1988GOI030284 

 
 

EXTENSION OF LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF 
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 

 
 

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) FOR DISINVESTMENT OF INVESTEE 
COMPANIES UNDER PRIVATE EQUITY/ VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS 
(REGISTERED UNDER SEBI (VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS) 
REGULATIONS 1996) THROUGH  
 

“OPEN OFFER UNDER TENDER NO. IFCI VENTURE/PE-VC 
FUNDS/2018-19/03 DATED 02.03.2019” 

 
“SWISS CHALLENGE METHOD UNDER TENDER NO. IFCI 
VENTURE/PE-VC FUNDS/2018-19/04 DATED 02.03.2019” 
 

 
Particulars Previous Date 

and Time 
Revised Date and 
Time 

Last Date & Time For 
Submitting Expression of 
Interest for above Tenders 

05:00 PM, 
08/03/2019 

05:00 PM 
12/03/2019 

 
Note: 

1. Date and Time for Submission of Financial Bid is same as mentioned in 
Advertisement and in RFP; 
 

2. It may be noted further that the Preliminary Information Memorandum (PIM) to the 
interested bidders is being sent and that the data center will remain open for due 
diligence and document verification during weekdays i.e. Monday to Friday 
(Working Hours 09:30 AM to 05:00 PM). The last date and time for due diligence 
and document verification will be till 19th March 2019 (04:00 P.M.) 

 

http://www.ifciventure.com/
mailto:fundclosure@ifciventure.com

